Japanese Whisky

(hig - N.V
Yamazakil N.V

HN NV
Hakushu N.V

B T H—F g (A
Hibiki Blender’s Choice

U VEL S R
Single Malt Yoichi

UUTIVENL R ERIE

Single Malt Niyagikyo

AFua—XEN]E IAXFTUy RUHF—T

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve

Canadian Whisky

HFTF 4TI
Canadian Club

Irish Whiskey

DN A

Jameson

Vi Sea

Connemara

A= a2 —FORGRITHERL, P EXRNEEN TR £7

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥4,600

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥2,700

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,700



Single Malt Scotch Whisky

AN 4 =— 154
Dalwhinnie 15Y

2 AH— 10 4
Talisker 10Y

Z7nuA 7 104
Laphroaig 10Y

VY ANTUN2E vz ) —F—7
The Macallan 12Y Sherry Oak

Blended Scotch Whisky

Y= RRY—HL IR

Chivas Regal Mizunara

=)L RK/R— 12 4F
Old Parr 12Y

Yam—Ug—F— I—LK
Johnnie Walker Gold

American Whiskey

=K FTZ3Hy R
0Old Grand-Dad

KA v ALE w710 4E
Whistle Pig 10Y

A= a—RORERICHER., VY- 2ABNEENTEY £§

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥2,000

¥3,500

¥1,400

¥1,600

¥1,800

¥1,300

¥2,300



Craft & Premium Spirits

& 71 1 —NO.10
Tanqueray No.10

VT4V ay JE—F

Malfy Gin Con Limone

FET A T T A
Kyoto Gin Highclass

T7Va—h Uyr=J7T
Absolut Vanilia

TVAT—R Ut vh
Grey Goose vodka

TvA T —A ) vhry»

Grey Goose Le Citron

XY T TN AL ART A

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

ANV A Faalb— KT A

Selvarey Chocolate Rum

K704 75 0a

Don Julio Blanco

Ko7 UA LR R
Don Julio Reposado

A= a2 —FORGRITHERL, P EXRNEEN TR £7

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,900

¥1,300

¥1,600

¥1,700

¥1,200

¥1,900

¥1,800

¥2,100



<Recommended Cocktail >

7 ua—= ¥1,400
Negroni

v 4R ¥1,500
Gin Fizz

Martini

aRERY H ¥1,700
Cosmopolitan

TR LT f—= ¥1,700

Espresso Martini

<)V —H ¥1,700
Margarita

I N AV BN ¥1,800
0Old Fashioned

R —= ¥2.600
Bellini

<Recommended Original Cocktail >

A(E < B5%) ¥1,900
Sakurazuki
Primavera(7'J ~ 7/ =—7) ¥1,900

A= a—RORERITHER., VY- 2ABNEENTEY £F

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.



< Gin base >

Crbh=vr

Gin Tonic

RUAMLT 4
White Lady

FLl v b
Gimlet

UHR— IR T

Singapore Sling

<Vodka Base >

77T A=~ —
Bloody Mary

FAaI 2—)b

Moscow Mule

VT4 — Ry T
Salty Dog

NT T AT
Balalaika

TN T AR —2Ih
Gulf Stream

A= a2 —FORGRITHERL, P EXRNEEN TR £7

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

¥1,300

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,800

¥1,300

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,700

¥1,700



<Rum Base>

Fa—NJTL
Cuba Libre

Tk—Fh
Mojito

A x

Daiquiri

<Tequila Base>
FR—TYLTA X

Tequila Sunrise

~ & R—)L
Matador

N <

Paloma

Ty FIN—F
Mocking Bird

<Brandy Base>
TLdY -

Alexander

YA Nh—
Side Car

A =2 —FORBRICHERL, VARG ER TR £F

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

¥1,300

¥1,600

¥1,700

¥1,300

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,700

¥1,800

¥1,800



<Whisky Base>

VA AF—H T —
Whisky Sour

Ty K7 7—=¥—
God Father

—a—d—7
New York

TNy L
Manhattan

AT R —T—
Highland Cooler

< Liqueur Base>
AT E—=

Spumoni

Fx AT TN —
China Blue

T T AR N—

Grass Hopper

Xy ANF T AT
Castle Of Swan

A= a2 —FORGRITHERL, P EXRNEEN TR £7

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,800

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,600

¥1,600



Draft Beer

KIRN T H—
Kirin Lager

Bottle Beer

KIRIN 75V w7 75—
Kirin Classic Lager

KIRIN »— kK7 F
Kirin Heartland

Non Alcohlic Beer

KIRIN 7V —> X7 —

Kirin Green’s Free

Wine By The Glass

FTxr = Uy R»
Moet&Chandon France

Cxyr Zu—kF <A Ty )L KRR

Jean Claude Mas Chardonay France

Yy m—FK <A YRV —U =3

Jean Claude Mas Cabernet Sauvignon France

Ju—RK Uy o
Claude Val Rose France

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥900

G ¥3,000/ B ¥19,000

G ¥1,300/ B ¥8,000

G ¥1,300/ B ¥8,000

G ¥1,300/ B ¥8,000

A= a—RORERITHER., VY- 2ABNEENTEY £F

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.



Soft Drinks

FLooTa—RA

Orange Juice

T —T TN = a2— R

Grapefruit Juice

XA F TNy a—A

Pineapple Juice

7R =T a—A

Cranberry Juice

HPkY 22— A&
White peach Juice

af) e a—7

Coca Cola

VoV —T—)L

Ginger Ale
Nespresso
Coffee
Espresso

Café Latte

A= a2 —FORGRITHERL, P EXRNEEN TR £7

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

¥700

¥700

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥700

¥700

¥900



NoH— RT I FyTA BT 2T
Potato chips black truffle flavor

ST AT Y
Mixed nuts

Rol-H 7 ) —LF—X
Pickles&Cheese

RTI4TN —I &b
Assorted dried fruits

Faal—MED Gt

Assorted chocolate

F— AR GoH

Assorted cheese

E—T Uy —F—
Beef jerky

A= a2 —FORGRITHERL, P EXRNEEN TR £7

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

¥600

¥600

¥900

¥1,100

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300



THE BAR

ERA 2L
No regular holiday

17:00~23:00(L.0.22:30)

ek o2 —9

Number of seats: 9 counter seats

JiEEE 550 M/ ABLA)
Seating fee: 550 yen/person (tax included)

A= 2 —FORGRUTHERL, P—E AR EEN TR £F

Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

RV I AR EBEZEXDEGE, b=y Ur—F— V=K a—TF TUr¥y—z—Z
¥100 MR SETCWiziZ & £,
When you order a mixed drink, 100 yen will be charged for mixers including Tonic water,

Soda,Cola and Ginger Ale per bottle

13 JAT M DAL F R E OB FRROFME, TR A ZEBIEE £ TERBEVEA L £+
We kindly ask that you refrain from bringing or using the facility with children under
the age of 13.

R SN D BERR. 20 R O BERRICITEHORM 2 B L £

We cannot serve alcoholic beverages to customers who drive or those under the age of 20.



